
Pos
1

2

3

4

5

6

7

No.
3

4

2

8

1

5

6

Name
Tóth Máté

Kosina  Péter

Fagyal András

Bajnógel Gábor

Juhász Gábor

Papp Tibor

Baranyai József

Max. Laps
17

17

17

17

17

15

14

Total Tm
10:02.974

10:03.802

10:14.186

10:21.291

10:37.735

10:13.166

10:04.869

In Session
futam 2

futam 3

futam 3

futam 2

futam 3

futam 3

futam 3

Overall BestTm
32.626

33.212

33.542

32.598

33.147

35.625

35.286

In Session
futam 2

futam 3

futam 3

futam 2

futam 3

futam 3

futam 3
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